Energy Instrumentation Solutions™ 1 of 7 Phone: 800-450-4454, Fax: 303-444-4304
Faxable Product Order Form 1/16/2009 Fax to: 303-444-4304
Part Number Description Qty 1 Qty 5 Qty 25 Qty 50 Order Qty Total Item
A-H22-DINMOUNT-1 DIN Mounting Kit,
used with mounting feet kit $19.00 $18.00 $17.00 $16.00
A-H22-MOUNT-1 Mounting Feet Kit,
for panel or DIN mounting $9.00 $8.00 (5+) $7.00 (50+)
BHW-PC HOBOware Pro for Windows,

21.7"x16.6"x10.6", foam lined $245.00 $240.00 $235.00 $230.00
CASE-WHEELS-3CF Equipment Case with Wheels,
29"x18"x10.5", foam lined $275.00 $265.00 $255.00 $245.00
CO2-DUCT CO2 Transmitter, Duct Mount,
+/- 30ppm, + 2.0% reading $480.00 $475.00 $470.00 $460.00
CO2-WALL CO2 Transmitter, Wall Mount,
+/- 30ppm, + 2.0% reading $465.00 $460.00 $455.00 $445.00
CTP-0150-MN Current Probe, 150Amp,
0.78" opening, 333 mV output $135.00 $130.00 $125.00 $125.00
CTP-0500-MD Current Probe, 500Amp,
1.3" opening, 333 mV output $164.00 $154.00 $144.00 $134.00
CTP-1000-SR Current Probe, 1000Amp,
2.0" opening,  333 mV output $225.00 $215.00 $210.00 $200.00
CTS-0750-005 CT, Split Core, 5 Amp,
0.75" opening, 333 mV output $42.00 $40.00 $38.00 $36.00
CTS-0750-010 CT, Split Core, 10Amp,
0.75" opening, 333 mV output $42.00 $40.00 $38.00 $36.00
Energy Instrumentation Solutions™ 2 of 7 Phone: 800-450-4454, Fax: 303-444-4304
Part Number Description Qty 1 Qty 5 Qty 25 Qty 50 Order Qty Total Item
CTS-0750-015 CT, Split Core, 15 Amp,
0.75" opening, 333 mV output $42.00 $40.00 $38.00 $36.00
CTS-0750-020 CT, Split Core, 20Amp,
0.75" opening, 333 mV output $42.00 $40.00 $38.00 $36.00
CTS-0750-030 CT, Split Core, 30Amp,
0.75" opening, 333 mV output $42.00 $40.00 $38.00 $36.00
CTS-0750-050 CT, Split Core, 50Amp,
0.75" opening, 333 mV output $42.00 $40.00 $38.00 $36.00
CTS-0750-070 CT, Split Core, 70Amp,
0.75" opening, 333 mV output $42.00 $40.00 $38.00 $36.00
CTS-0750-100 CT, Split Core, 100Amp,
0.75" opening, 333 mV output $42.00 $40.00 $38.00 $36.00
CTS-0750-150 CT, Split Core, 150Amp,
0.75" opening, 333 mV output $42.00 $40.00 $38.00 $36.00
CTS-0750-200 CT, Split Core, 200Ampe,
0.75" opening, 333 mV output $42.00 $40.00 $38.00 $36.00
CTS-1250-100 CT, Split Core, 100Amp,
1.25" opening, 333 mV output $45.00 $43.00 $41.00 $39.00
CTS-1250-200 CT, Split Core, 200Amp,
1.25" opening, 333 mV output $45.00 $43.00 $41.00 $39.00
CTS-1250-250 CT, Split Core, 250Amp,
1.25" opening, 333 mV output $45.00 $43.00 $41.00 $39.00
CTS-1250-300 CT, Split Core, 300Amp,
1.25" opening, 333 mV output $45.00 $43.00 $41.00 $39.00
CTS-1250-400 CT, Split Core, 400Amp,
1.25" opening, 333 mV output $45.00 $43.00 $41.00 $39.00
CTS-1250-600 CT, Split Core, 600Amp,
1.25" opening, 333 mV output $45.00 $43.00 $41.00 $39.00
CTS-2000-0100 CT, Split Core, 100Amp,
2.0" opening, 333 mV output $63.00 $61.00 $59.00 $57.00
CTS-2000-0200 CT, Split Core, 200Amp,
2.0" opening, 333 mV output $63.00 $61.00 $59.00 $57.00
CTS-2000-0300 CT, Split Core, 300Amp,
2.0" opening, 333 mV output $63.00 $61.00 $59.00 $57.00
CTS-2000-0400 CT, Split Core, 400Amp,
2.0" opening, 333 mV output $63.00 $61.00 $59.00 $57.00
CTS-2000-0600 CT, Split Core, 600Amp,
2.0" opening, 333 mV output $63.00 $61.00 $59.00 $57.00
CTS-2000-0800 CT, Split Core, 800Amp,
2.0" opening, 333 mV output $63.00 $61.00 $59.00 $57.00
CTS-2000-1000 CT, Split Core, 1000Amp,
2.0" opening, 333 mV output $63.00 $61.00 $59.00 $57.00
Energy Instrumentation Solutions™ 3 of 7 Phone: 800-450-4454, Fax: 303-444-4304
Part Number Description Qty 1 Qty 5 Qty 25 Qty 50 Order Qty Total Item
CTS-2000-1200 CT, Split Core, 1200Amp,
2.0" opening, 333 mV output $63.00 $61.00 $59.00 $57.00
CTS-2000-1500 CT, Split Core, 1500Amp,
2.0" opening, 333 mV output $63.00 $61.00 $59.00 $57.00
GP-K1-0015F-15 Pressure Transmitter, 0-15 PSIG,
1%, 1-5 Vdc, 1/4" NPT-M $285.00 $265.00 $245.00 $225.00
GP-K1-0300F-15 Pressure Transmitter, 0-300 PSIG,